upPC
00070074559643
00070074569765
00070074559681
00070074575414
00070074575346
00070074567310
00070074559582
00070074569741
00070074533643
00070074509600
00070074626000
00070074586137
00070074586038
00070074536774

Product Description

Abbott Similac Soy Isomil
Abbott Similac Soy Isomil
Abbott Similac Soy Isomil
Abbott Similac Sensitive
Abbott Similac Sensitive
Abbott Similac for Spit-Up
Abbott Similac Advance
Abbott Similac Advance
Abbott Similac Advance
Abbott Similac for Spit-Up
Abbott Similac Total Comfort
Abbott Similac Advance
Abbott Similac Soy Isomil
Abbott Similac Sensitive

Category 21 - Infant Formula

Subcategory Name
12.40z Can(s) Similac Soy Isomil (Powder)
130z Can(s) Similac Soy Isomil (Concentrate)
320z Bottle(s) Similac Soy Isomil (Ready-to-Feed)
120z Can(s) Similac Sensitive (Powder)
320z Bottle(s) Similac Sensitive (Ready-to-Feed)
320z Bottle(s) Similac for Spit-Up (Ready-to-Feed)
12.40z Can(s) Similac Advance (Powder)
130z Can(s) Similac Advance (Concentrate)
320z Bottle(s) Similac Advance (Ready-to-Feed)
120z Can(s) Similac For Spit-Up (Powder)
120z Can(s) Similac Total Comfort (Powder)
(6-Pack) 8oz Similac Advance (Ready-to-Feed)
(6-Pack) 8oz Similac Soy Isomil (Ready-to-Feed)
(6-Pack) 8oz Similac Sensitive (Ready-to-Feed)

Pkg. Type
CAN
CAN
BTL
CAN
BTL
BTL
CAN
CAN
BTL
CAN
CAN
PKG
PKG
PKG
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